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Women / 7 / Younger
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Wall727
Gymnastix

9.350 9.075 9.3259.050 36.800
1T 5 5 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Barros741
Georgia All-Stars

9.125 9.175 9.3259.150 36.775
3 2T 2T 2T 2 

2 

Abrionna Jennings718
Atlanta Gym Center

9.350 8.700 8.8509.100 36.000
1T 8 4 11 3 

3 

Brooke Gumpert739
Georgia All-Stars

8.950 8.775 9.0509.150 35.925
5T 7 2T 8 4 

4 

Kendra Adjei703
Douglasville

8.350 9.175 8.9759.300 35.800
14 2T 1 9 5 

5 

Delaney Dobbs736
Georgia All-Stars

9.100 8.500 9.2008.750 35.550
4 9 9 5T 6 

6 

Alaina Nelson737
Georgia All-Stars

8.950 9.400 9.4007.700 35.450
5T 1 15 1 7 

7 

Ava Harper796
Jump Start

8.450 9.125 9.2008.650 35.425
11T 4 10 5T 8 

8 

Brianna Cleary702
Douglasville

8.850 8.425 8.7508.900 34.925
7 10 6 12 9 

9 

Lauryn Walker717
Atlanta Gym Center

8.450 9.050 8.9508.450 34.900
11T 6 12T 10 10 

10 

Hailey Rubin733
Jump Start

8.800 8.250 9.2508.500 34.800
8 11 11 4 11 

11 

Ana Clare Natal797
Jump Start

8.600 7.850 8.7008.850 34.000
10 13 8 13 12 

12 

Cali Bond708
Atlanta Gym Center

8.650 7.600 9.0758.450 33.775
9 15 12T 7 13 

13 

Rose Gambrell707
Atlanta Gym Center

8.450 8.200 8.5757.800 33.025
11T 12 14 14 14 

14 

Jolie Abadi798
Jump Start

0.000 7.650 0.0008.875 16.525
15 14 7 15 15 

15 
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